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http://calendar.cne-registration.com/ 

 	Wednesday, March 2, 2011
	 Nursing Research Conference 

Graduate Student Poster Session 
	 and Reception

 	Thursday, March 3, 2011
	 Twentieth Annual Nursing 

	 Research Conference
	 Health Promotion: The Significance 
	 of Nursing Research

 	Wednesday, March 16, 2011
	 Twenty-Eighth Annual Minnesota 

Geriatric Care Conference

 	Thursday, April 7, 2011
	 2011 Diabetes Nursing Conference

 	Monday, April 25, 2011
	 Cardiac and Vascular Nursing 

	 Review Course

 	Tuesday, April 26, 2011
	 Eighteenth Annual Heart Disease 

	 and Stroke Conference
	 Getting to the Heart of the Matter

 	Friday, June 17, 2011
	 Eighteenth Annual Brain Injury Conference

 	Thursday-Friday, June 23-24, 2011
	 Medical-Surgical Nursing Review Course

 	Wednesday, July 20, 2011
	 2011 Psychiatric Nursing Conference

 	Tuesday-Wednesday, September 13-14, 2011
	 Oncology Nursing Review Course

 	Thursday, September 15, 2011
	 2011 Current Issues in Cancer Care

 	Tuesday, September 27, 2011
	 2011 LPN Clinical Practice Review

 	Monday-Tuesday, October 31-
	 November 1, 2011

	 Quest for Quality 2011
	 Prevention Through Intervention
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For more information contact Mayo Continuing 
Nursing Education at 800-545-0357 or 507-266-1007, 
fax 507-266-6910 or e-mail cne@mayo.edu.  
For other Mayo Continuing Nursing Education 
opportunities, visit our web site 
http://calendar.cne-registration.com/.

Mayo Continuing Nursing Education is accredited as a provider 
of continuing nursing education by the American Nurses 
Credentialing Center’s Commission on Accreditation.


